OMS 605
Portable on-line partial discharge diagnosis and monitoring system
for various electrical assets
2
Periodic on-line assessments of insulation condition
2
Early defect detection prevents failures
The insulation system of all medium-voltage (MV) and

Enables detailed post-analysis of recorded data streams
8
OMS 605 system setup and ordering information
OMS 605
Hardware
1 x Transportation suitcase
1 x 3-channel PD acquisition unit
1 x    MCU 502 controller
Software
1 x Expert PD analysis software
1 x Monitoring software
Notebook computer not provided.
Cables and accessories
1 x USB cable (2 m / 6.56 ft)
1 x Duplex fiber optic cable (10 m / 32.81 ft)
1 x Grounding strap (4 m / 13.12 ft)
1 x Grounding clamp
6 x Signal cable (4 m / 13.12 ft)
1 x Power supply cord  (2 m / 6.56 ft)
Documentation
1 x OMS 605 user manual
1 x Software installation guide
Includes the system components listed below                 VEHZ4173
on request
on request
on request
on request
VE004210
VE004230
Optional accessories
Hardware
CAL 542 calibrator
    1 pC ... 100 pC
    0.1 nC ... 10 nC
UPG 620 pulse generator
    up to 60 V
Software
3CFRD software module
An alternative PD source separation technique when
it is not possible to measure PD on all three phases.
Monitoring services
Installation
Commissioning
Training
Data evaluation assistance
Terminal box2
3-channel terminal box VEHZ4176
4-channel terminal box VEHZ4175
2
OMS 605
Order no. Order no.
UHF extension kit
Includes 1 x UHF 620, 1 x MPD 600, 1 x MPP battery
and connection cables in a protected case. VEHZ4174
3
VESM4104
2 For use when PD sensors are permanently installed on various
2 assets for plug-and-play on-line PD diagnosis and monitoring.
Measuring impedance1
CPL 542:  0.5 A type VEHZ4100
1
VE004242
Application-specific accessories Order no.
1 For power transformers, a measurement impedance is required for